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4. ZBEIFASSIEEF IS /FaEIRNAY;

5. EARRTUEISEAIRIE;

6. —RFEEEBLMIERZAIANES ST Gl ke, 25, B8RS ) ERFER
e

VB ‘=8 AuEEL ‘=8" HETERY, RERNIEM IR LI ZEIRSS .
. ANPF=ZRBEIRS RERETEAMMXERBR, NERTE. B, a1t

ERMECEZRBF
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S EptniES

438S365C | 10W+10W
50S365C | 10W+10W
55S8365C | 10W+10W

65S365C | 10W+10W
75S8365C | 15W+15W

- T{ERBJE: 220V~ 50Hz
- ERERREFINE:

TIIEEE: 5°C—45C
EFRE: -15°C —45°C

-RESERAR: BREXR

- EERSIER. REOEX
- AVRIETEEO (I ) @ 75Q, 1.0Vp-p

- AVESTED (BIN) : 10kQ, 0.5Vrms
- AVESIED (BE) : 10kQ, 0.3Vrms
- EBEL . RJ45/10/100m. BASE
- USB 2.0: 5.0V = 500mA
- USB 3.0: 5.0V == 900mA (RBUSB 3.089845 )
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(
(
(
(

+
+

I+

+
+

1

1
1
1
1

5%)
5%)
5%)
5%)
5%)

WEE | AIHER
BIR | WAERY
75W | £9108cm
80W | #£9126cm
95w | £9139cm
135W | £9164cm
220W | £9189cm
TERE
EERE:

FNRT (R REE)
(BEXEXEmm)

£3957X558X80

£31112X645X81
£31226X711X81
£31446X833X81
£31668X959X92

: 20%RH-80%RH
10%RH-90%RH

- BIREE: <5000 (REBIFNEREREE, NLIREFRIIE)
- BElmE: UHF. VHFZ5E

- 1&5%E0: TV: PAL DK/ DTMB

AV:NTSC. PAL

- BPERREIN: 75Q N

oo

EHEE
rTREE)kg)

£96.2
£98.3
£910
£914
£922

O 3z 3
_ BfRiE
| A REREAT, ETEH . |
LE e R ‘
TCLREIIL () BRAR |

dts o

For DTS patents, see http://patents.dts.com. Manufactured under license
from DTS, Inc. (for companies headquartered in the U.S./Japan/Taiwan)
or under license from DTS Licensing Limited (for all other companies).
DTS, DTS-HD Master Audio, DTS-HD, Virtual:X, and the DTS-HD logo
are registered trademarks or trademarks of DTS, Inc. in the United States
and other countries. © 2021 DTS, Inc. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

PEDolby Audio

FFERETHELERERFAMHE, Dolby . #ttb. Dolby Audio.
FIXW D SRR =T ABRNEMER.
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